Race Date
September 10, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Jim Smiley
Rick Stahl
Neil Cummings

Cornelius Cummiings V

Patrick O'Rourke
Mark Ward

Jeff Minnich

Kevin Kleinfelter
Doug Stago Jr.
Rachel Miller

Bill Gifford

Chuck Kirby

Liam O'Rourke
Gregory McGough
Aimee Smalstig
Paulette Aye
Annie Roach
Andreas Ruzic
Leah Krall
Stephanie Best
Melanie Henery
Elizabeth Dalton
Justin Smith
Janice Balmer
Robin Rader
James Dalton
Danielle Funt
Diana Fox

Caity McGough
Richard Showers
Stephanie Strauss
Steve Wasserman
Carrie McGough
Steven Deck

Tim Huber

Tim Huber

Gina Ford

Linda Cruz

Jose Cruz

Gabriel McGough
Susan Krall
Dianne Showers
Rose Ward

Ted Bollard
Dediego Negron-Virola
Blaire Dellasega
Robert Donacki
Adrienne Miller
Katrina Zimmerman
Unknown Partic. 401
Christopher Bradley
Michelle Wood
Unknown Partic. 400
Bela Baranyi
Cynthia Kennedy
Ed Kosoff

Finn Cummings
Brandon Perrone
Alexis Kopicz
Karin Cummings
Jayne Bowman
Carol Hickey
Heike Bloom
Mark Bellavia
Sally Brunner

Kim Buckwalter
Dave Schlosser

City

Annville PA
Annville NC
Downingtown PA
Columbia PA

Lebanon PA

Lancaster PA
Mount Grethna PA

Downingtown PA
Millersville PA

Alexandria VA

Ephrata PA
Annville PA

Mount Gretna PA
Elizabethtown PA

Mount Gretna PA
Chester Springs PA
Lancaster PA
Mount Grethna PA
Millersville PA

Lebanon PA
Millersville PA
Spring Grove PA

Lancaster PA

Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Millersville PA
Annville PA

Columbia PA
Lebanon PA
Lancaster PA

Akron PA
Lancaster PA
Akron PA

Elizabethtown PA
Levittown PA

Akron PA

Annville PA
Reading PA
Reading PA
Annville PA
Hershey PA

Lancaster PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC
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Beat Beethoven 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

391
392
353
351
381
395
415
367
420
413
359
366
380
373
405
341
404
388
370
343
360
356
430
424
383
355
408
358
375
390
422
396
374
357
431
410
426
349
350
376
369
389
394
344
409
428
411
412
399
401
346
397
400
421
407
419
354
382
368
352
345
403
402
342
347
423
425

42
42
43

9
12
57
47
55
45
27
50
61
51
44
40
45
50
42
15
37
40
30
25
45
53
57
33
55
12
62
26
55
40
48
45
56
52
35
33
14
44
61
66
60
40
63
48
55
35

56
35

30
47
58

6
24
25
43
66
71
75
57
63
29
30
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Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
Top Fin
1-14
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
Top Fin
50-59
60-69
50-59
40-49
40-49
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
15-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
1-14
60-69
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
1-14
40-49
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
60-69
40-49
50-59
30-39
0-0
50-59
30-39
0-0
30-39
40-49
50-59
1-14
20-29
20-29
40-49
60-69
70-99
70-99
50-59
60-69
20-29
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:19.5 18:19.5
19:09.0 19:09.0
20:58.8 21:06.9
21:06.4 21:06.4
22:53.8 23:03.1
23:07.6 23:19.4
23:13.7 23:27.9
23:37.0 23:53.4
23:51.4 24:04.5
23:54.5 23:54.5
23:58.2 24:10.9
24:17.7 24:27.0
24:58.6 25:08.3
25:15.8 25:26.4
25:52.1 26:05.5
25:58.8 25:58.8
25:58.9 25:58.9
26:28.3 26:43.5
26:38.6 26:49.1
26:46.0 27:00.2
26:51.5 27:04.9
27:10.9 27:20.7
27:18.6 27:33.1
27:45.4 27:58.0
27:45.5 27:57.6
27:51.3 28:01.2
28:12.0 28:28.9
28:15.5 28:30.2
28:22.0 28:32.8
28:23.5 28:32.3
28:30.5 28:47.0
28:35.1 28:46.3
28:48.7 29:00.1
29:37.9 30:00.6
29:59.0 30:24.3
29:59.7 30:24.5
30:18.0 30:42.6
30:30.2 31:00.3
30:30.5 31:00.4
31:04.9 31:15.2
31:07.6 31:25.4
31:11.3 31:28.3
31:27.3 31:40.5
31:51.3 32:11.5
31:58.1 32:19.0
32:07.8 32:16.3
32:08.0 32:24.0
32:50.9 33:03.4
33:01.4 33:28.9
33:45.3 34:03.2
33:53.2 34:20.4
34:00.1 34:23.9
34:40.2 34:58.2
35:21.2 35:41.1
35:24.8 35:41.1
35:29.7 36:01.0
35:34.3 35:56.4
35:38.9 35:58.5
35:40.1 36:00.0
36:26.2 36:48.2
36:27.7 36:48.3
37:34.1 37:53.8
37:34.7 37:53.7
38:07.2 38:21.9
40:31.0 40:49.4
41:12.6 41:33.9
41:13.8 41:34.5

Pace

5:52/M
6:08/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
7:23IM
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:37/IM
7:42/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:50/M
8:03/M
8:09/M
8:21/M
8:19/M
8:18/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:17/M
9:33/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:09/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:35/M
10:39/M
10:53/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
11:11/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
12:07/M
12:07/M
12:18/M
13:04/M
13:17/M
13:18/M

09/10/2017 12:04:35 PM



Race Date

September 10, 2017

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Carol McEvoy
Jeanne Millhouse
Franz Heymann
Robin Hildabrant
Rod Olesh

Beth Olesh

City
Lancaster PA
Ephrata PA

Lebanon PA
Lebanon PA
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Beat Beethoven 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

372
377
416
406
378
379

55
56
52
55
66
65

MmN

AG Place

5
6
11

o b~

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
42:54.2 43:19.6
42:54.6 43:19.2
42:57.0 43:12.0
50:43.9 51:04.7
50:44.0 51:07.6
50:44.4 51:07.1

Pace

13:50/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:22/M

09/10/2017 12:04:35 PM



